August 9, 2021 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1

01:41 PM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: N Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: Y Held: N Aprv: Y

Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Received Date Range: 07/28/21 to 08/09/21  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

ACCLAOOS ~ ACCLAIM INVENTORY LLC
21-00800 07/21/21 ASSET DATABASE UPDATE
1 ASSET DATABASE UPDATE 2,200.00 1-01-20-130-130-264 B FINANCIAL ADMIN-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/21/21 08/04/21 1312 N

vendor Total: 2,200.00

ATLANOO2 ~ ATLANTIC PLANTS
21-00304 03/17/21 SPRING DUNE PLANTING

12 Gal Bayberry Myricia 107.94 1-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS A 03/17/21 08/04/21 N
2 3 Gal Rosa Virginiana 750.00 1-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS A 03/17/21 08/04/21 N
857.94
vendor Total: 857.94
ATT00001 AT&T MOBILITY
21-00012 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR WIRELESS SERV B
8 JULY WIRELESS SERVICE 112.96 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 05/06/21 08/06/21 287237071416X07 N
vendor Total: 112.96
ATT00010 AT & T
21-00011 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR LONG DIST B
8 JULY LONG DISTANCE SERVICE 76.96 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/01/21 08/06/21 JuL/2021 N
vendor Total: 76.96
BEACH001 BEACHWOOD AUTO BODY
21-00495 04/28/21 #2703 REPAIR
1 PARTS 684.98 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A 04/28/21 08/06/21 502 N
2 BODY LABOR 249.60 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A 04/28/21 08/06/21 502 N
3 PAINT LABOR 156.00 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A 04/28/21 08/06/21 502 N
4 PAINT SUPPLIES 96.00 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A 04/28/21 08/06/21 502 N
5 BODY SUPPLIES 7.75 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A 04/28/21 08/06/21 502 N
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BEACH001 BEACHWOOD AUTO BODY Continued
21-00495 04/28/21 #2703 REPAIR Continued
6 MISC. 21.00 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A 04/28/21 08/06/21 502 N
1,215.33
vendor Total: 1,215.33
BONNIOL0 BONNIE R PETERSON, ESQ
21-00153 02/01/21 2021 BLANKET FOR PROSECUTOR B
8 JULY PROSECUTOR SERVICE 2,625.00 1-01-25-275-275-207 B MUNI PROSECUTOR-LEGAL SERVICES A 08/06/21 08/06/21 JuLy2021 N
vendor Total: 2,625.00
BRICK002 BRICK TOWNSHIP MUA
21-00050 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET, WATER TESTING B
12 COLISURE 225.00 1-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. A 01/11/21 08/06/21 12-00097 N
13 Na FLAME AA 30.00 1-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/06/21 08/06/21 12-00097 N
14 THMs 110.00 1-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/06/21 08/06/21 12-00097 N
15 HAAS 140.00 1-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/06/21 08/06/21 12-00097 N
505.00
vendor Total: 505.00
CERTI020 CERTIFIED SPEEDOMETER SER. INC
21-00812 07/23/21 CALIBRATE 2702,03,05,06,07,09
1 4/30 cALIB 2702,03,05,06,07,09 264.00 1-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES A 07/23/21 08/06/21 23182 N
vendor Total: 264.00
CHASS005 CHAS. S. WINNER INC.
20-01167 12/14/20 2021 FORD F350 DPW BEACHTRUCK
1 2021 F350 EXTENDED CAB W/ CREW 35,969.00 0-01-44-901-901-271 B ACQUISITION OF DPW TRUCK A 12/14/20 08/06/21 500681 N
21-00150 01/29/21 DUMP BODY FORD F350
1 DURAMAG 9' ALUMINUM LANDSCAPER 20,401.25 0-01-44-901-901-271 B ACQUISITION OF DPW TRUCK A 01/29/21 08/06/21 500681-1 N

vendor Total: 56,370.25
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(MEASO10 CME ASSOCIATES
21-00882 08/09/21 51 HOLLY RD-GORDON
1 51 HOLLY RD-GORDON 531.00 T-12-56-852-000-804 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK A 08/09/21 08/09/21 N
21-00886 08/09/21 VERIZON WIRELESS
1 VERIZON 0283639 363.00 T-12-56-852-000-804 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK A 08/09/21 08/09/21 N
2 VERIZON 0283640 363.00 T-12-56-852-000-804 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK A 08/09/21 08/09/21 N
3 VERIZON 0283641 363.00 T-12-56-852-000-804 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK A 08/09/21 08/09/21 N
1,089.00
vendor Total: 1,620.00
(MRS0010 CMRS-FP
21-00880 08/09/21 ADD POSTAGE TO MACHINE
1 ADD POSTAGE TO MACHINE 600.00 1-01-20-100-100-202 B ADMIN & EXEC-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES A 08/09/21 08/09/21 N
2 ADD POSTAGE TO MACHINE 750.00 1-01-20-145-145-202 B COLLECTION OF TAXES POSTAGE A 08/09/21 08/09/21 N
3 ADD POSTAGE TO MACHINE 500.00 1-01-28-370-370-202 B RECREATION-POSTAGE/PRINTING & BINDING A 08/09/21 08/09/21 N
4 ADD POSTAGE TO MACHINE 650.00 1-01-43-490-490-202 B MUNI COURT-POSTAGE/PRINTING & BINDING A 08/09/21 08/09/21 N
2,500.00
vendor Total: 2,500.00
COAST025 COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC
21-00851 08/03/21 JULY MONTHLY BILLING
1 JULY MONTHLY BILLING 420.00 1-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS A 08/03/21 08/09/21 N
21-00863 08/03/21 2.5" dell drive caddy
12.5" dell drive caddy 398.70 1-01-20-100-100-206 B ADMIN& EXEC-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIP A 08/03/21 08/09/21 N
2 SHIPPING 17.43 1-01-20-100-100-206 B ADMIN& EXEC-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIP A 08/09/21 08/09/21 N
416.13
21-00889 08/09/21 COMPUTERS & MONITORS
1 WINDOW COMPUTER 929.90 (C-04-99-125-400-050 B 1682-Section 20-Renovat-Mun Building-Equ A 08/09/21 08/09/21 N
2 TAX & CLERK COMPUTER 2,199.60 C-04-99-125-400-050 B 1682-Section 20-Renovat-Mun Building-Equ A 08/09/21 08/09/21 N
3 MEMORY UPGRADE 289.80 (C-04-99-125-400-050 B 1682-Section 20-Renovat-Mun Building-Equ A 08/09/21 08/09/21 + N
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Item Description Amount Charge Account
COAST025 (COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC Continued
21-00889 08/09/21 COMPUTERS & MONITORS
4 MONITORS FOR ADMIN 438.40 C-04-99-125-400-050
3,857.70

vendor Total: 4,693.83

CORBIO01 CORBI PRINTING CO., INC.
21-00576 05/19/21 traffic ticket books

1 traffic ticket hooks 950.00
2 shipping 126.00
3 composition/set up 50.00

1,126.00
vendor Total: 1,126.00
DASTIO01 DASTI, MURPHY & MCGUCKIN, PC
21-00822 07/23/21 JUNE 2021 BILING
1 JUNE 2021 BILING 240.00
vendor Total: 240.00
EARTHO01 EARTHCAM, INC
21-00003 01/11/21 2021 BLANKETFOR WEB CAM
9 AUGUST WEB CAM SERVICE 250.00
vendor Total: 250.00

EMERGO02 EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT SALES LLC
21-00820 07/23/21 DC FAST CHARGER

1 DC FAST CHARGER 450.06
2 SHIPPING 38.00
488.06

vendor Total: 488.06

43-490-490-232
43-490-490-232
43-490-490-232

1-01-20-155-155-264

1-01-26-310-310-264

25-265-265-220
25-265-265-220

B 1682-Section 20-Renovat-Mun Building-Equ A

B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A
B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A
B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A

B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. A

B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC. A

>

B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES A

08/09/21 08/09/21

05/19/21 08/09/21
05/19/21 08/09/21
05/19/21 08/09/21

07/23/21 08/09/21

01/11/21 08/09/21

07/23/21 08/06/21
08/06/21 08/06/21

+

210269
210269
210269

WS0805216924

21-0726
21-0726
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FARROO10 FARRO'S FAR OUT TEES, INC
21-00858 08/03/21 PUMP OUT BOAT TEES
1 PUMP OUT BOAT TEES 3,260.00 G-01-41-595-000-002 B 2021 50k Total Pollut Solution-sub acct A 08/03/21 08/09/21 89062 N
vendor Total: 3,260.00
FILEBOOS5 FILE BANK
21-00799 07/21/21 STANDARD RETRIEVAL
1 STANDARD RETRIEVAL 119.82 1-01-20-100-100-208 B ADMIN & EXEC-OTHER PROF, CONS & SPEC SER A 07/21/21 08/04/21 0106985 N
vendor Total: 119.82
FORKEQO1 FORKED RIVER DIESEL & GENERAT
21-00872 08/05/21 EMERGENCY GENERATOR REPAIR
1 EMERGENCY REPAIR TO WELL 6 3,106.00 1-09-55-502-502-262 B REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - WATER SEWER A 08/05/21 08/09/21 9130 N
vendor Total: 3,106.00
FYRFY001 FYR-FYTER SALES SERVICE INC.
21-00672 06/16/21 2021FIRE EXTBLNKET FD,PD,PW,BG B
2 Fire extinguisher insepc -PD 534.76 1-01-26-310-310-235 B PUBLIC BLDGS/GRNDS-FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP A 06/16/21 08/06/21 116183 N
3 Fire extinguisher insepc -DPW 544.09 1-01-26-310-310-235 B PUBLIC BLDGS/GRNDS-FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP A 06/16/21 08/06/21 116185 N
1,078.85
21-00673 06/16/21 2021 MARINA FIRE EXT INSP. B
2 ECTINGUISHER SERVICE 405.01 1-27-55-502-502-235 B MARINA-FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP & SUPPLIES A 06/16/21 08/06/21 116186 N
vendor Total: 1,483.86
GREGO0O01 GREGORY J. HOCK, ESQUIRE
21-00883 08/09/21 HUMMER
1 HUMMER 651.00 T-12-56-852-000-804 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK A 08/09/21 08/09/21 N
21-00885 08/09/21 GORDON 5-23-21
1 GORDON 5-23-21 175.00 T-12-56-852-000-804 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK A 08/09/21 08/09/21 N

vendor Total:

826.00
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HOOVEO10 HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS INC
21-00055 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR SP VEH PARTS B
6 7/08 MISC PARTS 63.50 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 05/19/21 08/06/21 975997 N
7 7/22 MISC PARTS 116.44 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 05/19/21 08/06/21 9786471 N
8 7/28 MISC PARTS 17.56 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 05/19/21 08/06/21 979991 N
197.50
vendor Total: 197.50
HUNTEO10 HUNTER JERSEY PETERBILT
21-00842 07/28/21 AIR BRAKE FITTINGS
1 (DC) FITTING- PUSHCON BRSSTR*D 26.56 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 07/28/21 08/06/21 X205171481.01 N
2 (DC) FITTING- PUSHCON BRSSTR*D 9.45 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 07/28/21 08/06/21 X205171481.01 N
3 (DC) FITTING-90DEG 3/8"MPX*D 23.49 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 07/28/21 08/06/21 X205171481.01 N
4 (DC) FITTING-90DEG 38"MPX#*D 16.27 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 07/28/21 08/06/21 X205171481.01 N
5 (DC) 90DEG 3/8"MP #6 NYLON*D 20.94 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 07/28/21 08/06/21 X205171481.01 N
6 (DC) FITTING-PM, #4to#6 MNP*D 55.28 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 07/28/21 08/06/21 X205171481.01 N
7 (BW)DUAL FOOT VALVE (BASIC)*D 129.04 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 07/28/21 08/06/21 X205171481.01 N
281.03
vendor Total: 281.03
IMPAC010 IMPACT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
21-00782 07/13/21 ANNUAL COURTROOM VIDEQ SYSTEM
1 ANNUAL COURTROOM VIDEQ SYSTEM 1,140.00 1-01-43-490-490-238 B MUNI COURT-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROCESS EQUIP A 07/13/21 08/06/21 21-74135 N
vendor Total: 1,140.00
JCPLO0I0 JCP & L
21-00126 01/25/21 2021 BLANKET FOR ELECTRIC B
119 MASTER ACCT TO 7/15/21 2,836.62 1-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY A 01/25/21 08/06/21 95009203795 N
120 W/S MASTER ACCT T0 7/20/21 6,139.67 1-09-55-502-502-251 B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY A 06/16/21 08/06/21 95009203804 N
8,976.29
vendor Total: 8,976.29
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JENNAOLO0 JENNA GEISINGER

21-00850 08/03/21 ALT PLANNING BOARD SECRETARY

1 ALT PLANNING BOARD SECRETARY
vendor Total:

JOHNSO30  JOHNSON & TOWERS, INC
21-00803 07/21/21 DPF CLEANING
1 DPF CLEANING AIR & BAKE

vendor Total:

KALDOO10 KALDOR EMERGENCY LIGHTS
21-00810 07/22/21 FEDERAL SIGNAL
1 FEDERAL SIGNAL

vendor Total:

KEYHAOOS KEY HARBOR MARINA
21-00623 05/24/21 PUMPOUT GAS BLANKET
13 7/10 GAS
14 7/12 GAS
15 7/16 GAS
16 7/18 GAS
17 7/23 GAS
18 7/25 GAS
19 7/25 GAS
20 7/31 GAS
21 8/02 GAS

vendor Total:

LANESO10 LANE SIGNS

250.00
250.00

700.00
700.00

191.00
191.00

120.15
140.00
81.00
76.00
140.00
99.00
35.00
95.00

120.00

906.15
906.15

21-00788 07/20/21 BIKE REPAIR SIGNS (ENV COM)

1 18x24 Bike Repair Sign

vendor Total:

135.00
135.00

1-01-21-180-180-101

1-01-26-315-315-205

1-01-25-265-265-205

B
G-01-41-595-000-002
G-01-41-595-000-002
G-01-41-595-000-002
G-01-41-595-000-002
G-01-41-595-000-002
G-01-41-595-000-002
G-01-41-595-000-002
G-01-41-595-000-002
G-01-41-595-000-002

1-01-27-335-335-228

B PLANNING BOARD: SW

B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV A

B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER A

B 2021 50k Total
B 2021 50k Total
B 2021 50k Total
B 2021 50k Total
B 2021 50k Total
B 2021 50k Total
B 2021 50k Total
B 2021 50k Total
B 2021 50k Total

Pollut
Pollut
Pollut
Pollut
Pollut
Pollut
Pollut
Pollut
Pollut

Solution-sub acct
Solution-sub acct
Solution-sub acct
Solution-sub acct
Solution-sub acct
Solution-sub acct
Solution-sub acct
Solution-sub acct
Solution-sub acct

> > > > > > > >

B ENVIRONMNTAL COMM:COMMUNITY SERV PROGRAM A

08/03/21 08/06/21

07/21/21 08/09/21

07/22/21 08/09/21

07/08/21 08/06/21
07/08/21 08/06/21
07/08/21 08/06/21
08/06/21 08/06/21
08/06/21 08/06/21
08/06/21 08/06/21
08/06/21 08/06/21
08/06/21 08/06/21
05/24/21 08/06/21

07/20/21 08/04/21

X402032774:01

5346

016136-16313
016199-14413
016261-13413
016357-15313
016475-15013
016570-10413
016582-15313
016760-17113
016790-13213

979

Z2E=Z=Z=======Z===
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LAVAL001 LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC
21-00006 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR MISC SUPP B
42 7/20 MISC SUPPLIES 18.53 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 07/08/21 08/09/21 0004838 N
43 7/23 MISC SUPPLIES 32.00 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 07/08/21 08/09/21 0004960 N
44 7/27 MISC SUPPLIES 23.32 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 07/08/21 08/09/21 0004974 N
45 7/28 MISC SUPPLIES 19.18 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 07/08/21 08/09/21 0004982 N
46 7/02 MISC SUPPLIES 9,93 1-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS A 01/11/21 08/09/21 0004777 N
47 7/06 MISC SUPPLIES 18.82 1-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS A 01/11/21 08/09/21 0004783 N
48 7/09 MISC SUPPLIES 33.54 1-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS A 01/11/21 08/09/21 0004799 N
155.32
21-00755 07/08/21 2021 BLANKET BEACH MISC SUPP B
5 7/07 MISC SUPPLIES 44,11 1-01-28-390-390-220 B BEACH PATROL-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 07/08/21 08/09/21 0004788 N
6 7/07 MISC SUPPLIES 30.37 1-01-28-390-390-220 B BEACH PATROL-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 07/08/21 08/09/21 0004789 N
7 7/28 MISC SUPPLIES 30.38 1-01-28-390-390-220 B BEACH PATROL-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 07/08/21 08/09/21 0004983 N
104. 86
vendor Total: 260.18
LISAA005 LISA A NEWTON
21-00575 05/19/21 call outs 5/8-59
1 call outs 5/8-59 130.00 1-01-43-490-490-102 B MUNICIPAL COURT - S&W PART TIME A 05/19/21 08/04/21 N
21-00607 05/21/21 call outs
1 call outs 65.00 1-01-43-490-490-102 B MUNICIPAL COURT - S&W PART TIME A 05/21/21 08/04/21 N
vendor Total: 195.00
MATRAOQOS MATRAX, LLC
21-00507 05/03/21 MATRAX PANELS - 7TH & DECATUR
1 Matrax 4x4 LD Interlocking 12,636.00 C-04-99-129-200-001 B ORD 2020-15 SPEED TRAILER, VAR IMP A 05/03/21 08/09/21 N
2 Matrax 4x4 HD Interlocking 1,776.00 C-04-99-129-200-001 B ORD 2020-15 SPEED TRAILER, VAR IMP A 05/03/21 08/09/21 N
3 Interlocking Male Ramp, White 180.00 C-04-99-129-200-001 B ORD 2020-15 SPEED TRAILER, VAR IMP A 05/03/21 08/09/21 N
4 Interlocking FemaleRamp, White 160.00 C-04-99-129-200-001 B ORD 2020-15 SPEED TRAILER, VAR IMP A 05/03/21 08/09/21 N
5 T-bar Locking Tool 300.00 €-04-99-129-200-001 B ORD 2020-15 SPEED TRAILER, VAR IMP A 05/03/21 08/09/21 N
6 Freight for LD 796.37 C-04-99-129-200-001 B ORD 2020-15 SPEED TRAILER, VAR IMP A 05/03/21 08/09/21 N
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MATRAOQOS MATRAX, LLC Continued
21-00507 05/03/21 MATRAX PANELS - 7TH & DECATUR Continued
7 Freight for HD 382.00 (€-04-99-129-200-001 B ORD 2020-15 SPEED TRAILER, VAR IMP A 05/03/21 08/09/21 N
16,230.37
vendor Total: 16,230.37
MIKEVO0S MIKE VERACIERTA
21-00853 08/03/21 LIFEGUARD PURCHASE REIMBURSE
1 LIFEGUARD PURCHASE REIMBURSE 87.41 1-01-28-390-390-220 B BEACH PATROL-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 08/03/21 08/06/21 N
vendor Total: 87.41
MODULOO6 MODULEX PARTITION CORP
21-00829 07/26/21 TOILET PARTITION PARTS
1 wall mounted Tiquid soap disp 260.00 1-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES A 07/26/21 08/06/21 28103 N
2 Concealed latch set for 180.00 1-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES A 07/26/21 08/06/21 28103 N
3 Concealed latch set for 150.00 1-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES A 07/26/21 08/06/21 28103 N
4 Door Pull Chrome (AAMCO) 28.00 1-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES A 07/26/21 08/06/21 28103 N
618.00
vendor Total: 618.00
NATIO0055 KS STATEBANK
21-00884 08/09/21 2020 BOBCAT LEASE T4 COMPACT
1 2020 BOBCAT LEASE T4 COMPACT 3,984.08 1-01-26-310-310-237 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ACQUISIT OTHER EQUIMT A 08/09/21 08/09/21 N
vendor Total: 3,984.08
NETCAOO1 NETCARRIER INC.
21-00020 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE B
8 AUGUST PHONE SERVICE 543.99 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 01/11/21 08/09/21 737478 N

vendor Total: 543.99
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NJCONO10 NJ CONFERENCE OF MAYORS
21-00848 08/02/21 ANNUAL MAYORS CONFERENCE REG
1 ANNUAL MAYORS CONFERENCE REG 420.00 1-01-20-110-110-222 B MAYOR & COUNCIL-EDU/TRAIN/CONFERENCE A 08/02/21 08/06/21 N
vendor Total: 420.00
OCEANOOS OCEAN COUNTY VEHICLE SERVICES
21-00024 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR TRUCK WASHING B
10 JuLY 2021 WASH PAD WASHES 140.00 1-01-42-290-290-209 B OC ROAD DEPT-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS A 07/08/21 08/06/21 2561044-47 N
vendor Total: 140.00
OCEANO10 OCEAN BEACH MARINA
21-00781 07/13/21 REPAIR 15HP YAMAHA NTE$1000.00
1 REPAIR 15HP YAMAHA 359.86 1-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS A 07/13/21 07/28/21 544776 N
vendor Total: 359.86
OCFIR001 0.C. FIRE MARSHAL'S OFFICE
21-00811 07/22/21 FIRE MARSHALL INSPECTIONS
1 WELLHOUSE #6 & METER SHOP 125.00 1-01-26-310-310-235 B PUBLIC BLDGS/GRNDS-FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP A 07/22/21 08/06/21 21072025005 N
2 WELLHOUSE #10 FIRE MARSHALL 125.00 1-01-26-310-310-235 B PUBLIC BLDGS/GRNDS-FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP A 07/22/21 08/06/21 21072025002 N
3 POLICE STATION JAIL CELLS 75.00 1-01-26-310-310-235 B PUBLIC BLDGS/GRNDS-FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP A 07/22/21 08/06/21 21072025004 N
4 BOROUGH HALL FIRE MARSHALL 75.00 1-01-26-310-310-235 B PUBLIC BLDGS/GRNDS-FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP A 07/22/21 08/06/21 21072025008 N
400.00
vendor Total: 400.00
ONECAOOL ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
21-00200 02/17/21 2021 BLANKET FOR MARK OUTS B
8 REGULAR MARK OUTS-JULY 58.63 1-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. A 02/17/21 08/06/21 1075547 N
vendor Total: 58.63
OPTIM0O10 OPTIMUM
21-00023 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR CABLE/INT B
73 1701 to 8/21/21 150.96 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/29/21 08/09/21 120733017-AUG N
74 PD to 8/21/21 163.97 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/29/21 08/09/21 122251017-AUG N
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OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM Continued
21-00023 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR CABLE/INT Continued
75 DPW to 8/21/21 150.95 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/29/21 08/09/21 120752017-AUG N
76 MUN CT to 8/21/21 69.94 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/29/21 08/09/21 121598014-AUG N
77 REC CTR to 8/21/21 99.89 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/29/21 08/09/21 121634016-AUG N
78 14008 to 8/21/21 115.39 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/29/21 08/09/21 122637019-AUG N
79 LIFE GD INTERNET SERVICE AUG 224,51 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/29/21 08/09/21 104161052-AUG N
975.61
vendor Total: 975.61
ORIENOO1 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY, INC
21-00805 07/21/21 MUN ALLIANCE GIVEAWAYS-FISHING
1 MUN ALLIANCE GIVEAWAYS-FISHING 173.76  G-01-41-506-000-005 B MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE 20/21 STATE A 07/21/21 08/06/21 710874556-01 N
2 MUN ALLIANCE GIVEAWAYS-FISHING 298.59 G-01-41-506-000-005 B MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE 20/21 STATE A 08/04/21 08/06/21 710874556-02 N
472.35
vendor Total: 472.35
PRIMEQO5 PRIMEPOINT LLC
21-00852 08/03/21 JULY SERVICES
1 JULY SERVICES 3,286.30 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. A 08/03/21 08/04/21 476230 N
vendor Total: 3,286.30
PROVIOL0 PROVIDENCE HOUSE
21-00026 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR DOMES ABUSE B
2 2ND QTR SERVICES 210.00 1-01-27-360-360-209 B AID DOMESTIC VIOLANCE SHELTER-CONTRACRAC A 01/11/21 08/06/21 2021-2 N
vendor Total: 210.00
REGIS002 REGISTRARS' ASSOCIATION OF NJ
21-00804 07/21/21 annual conference
1 2021 MEMBER CONFERENCE 86.00 1-01-20-100-100-222 B ADMIN & EXEC-CEU/CONFERENCE/MILEAGE A 07/21/21 07/28/21 7437 N

vendor Total: 86.00
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REMINOOL REMINGTON & VERNICK
21-00887 08/09/21 VERIZON

1 VERIZON 1528P007-4 267.75 T-12-56-852-000-804 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK

2 VERIZON 1528P008-3 267.75 T-12-56-852-000-804 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK

3 VERIZON 1528P009-3 267.75 T-12-56-852-000-804 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK
803.25

21-00888 08/09/21 PROFESSIONAL SRVS JuLY 31

=

1 12TH & 13TH AVE 1,598.50 C-04-20-100-000-305 B ORD 2020-05 RECON 12TH & 13TH AVE SEC 20 A
2 MARINA SHORELINE 715.00 1-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. A
3 NIDOT FY 2021 G STREET 313.50 6-01-50-721-006-307 B G STREET NJDOT MUNICIPAL AID A
4 HMGP WAVE ENERGY 11,452.25 1-01-20-165-165-265 B ENGINEER SERV- BAYFRONT A
5 GENERAL ENGINEERING 3,034.50 1-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. A
6 FEMA 5 YEAR CYCLING 543.00 1-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. A
7 12TH AVE ROADWAY 171.00 G-01-41-559-000-005 B NJ DOT FOR 12TH AVE RECONSTRUCTION (BAY) A
17,827.75

vendor Total: 18,631.00

ROTHS010 ROTHSTEIN, MANDELL, STROHM,
21-00881 08/09/21 INVOICE 12002-12007

1 ALTICE 496.00 1-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.

2 COvVID-19 704.00 1-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.

3 GENERAL 6,496.00 1-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.

4 GENERAL/LABOR 3,824.00 1-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.

5 VERIZON 5G 3,280.00 1-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.

6 RICE COUNTERCLAIM 2,096.00 1-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.
16,896.00

vendor Total: 16,896.00

RUTGEOOL RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY
21-00834 07/27/21 CPwM CLASS UNITB WOJCIECHOWKSI

1 Operations Resource Management 1,405.00 1-01-26-300-300-222 B PUBLIC WORKS-CEU/CONF/MILEAGE
2 Management Accountability 205.00 1-01-26-300-300-222 B PUBLIC WORKS-CEU/CONF/MILEAGE
3 Municipal Planning & Urbab Dev. 298.00 1-01-26-300-300-222 B PUBLIC WORKS-CEU/CONF/MILEAGE

1,908.00

> > > > > >
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RUTGEQO1 RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY Continued
21-00835 07/27/21 CPWM CLASS UNITC WOICIECHOWSKI
1 Local Government In New Jersey 390.00 1-01-26-300-300-222 B PUBLIC WORKS-CEU/CONF/MILEAGE A 07/27/21 08/06/21 60028 N
2 Municipal Budget Process 390.00 1-01-26-300-300-222 B PUBLIC WORKS-CEU/CONF/MILEAGE A 07/27/21 08/06/21 60028 N
3 PubTic Works Purchasing 390.00 1-01-26-300-300-222 B PUBLIC WORKS-CEU/CONF/MILEAGE A 07/27/21 08/06/21 60028 N
1,170.00
21-00845 07/29/21 RMC CLASSES FOR JENNA G
1 ADVANCED DUTIES OF MUN CLERK 653.00 1-01-20-100-100-227 B ADMIN & EXEC-LICENSES AND FEES/ DUES A 07/29/21 08/06/21 60134 N
2 LOCAL ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION 653.00 1-01-20-100-100-227 B ADMIN & EXEC-LICENSES AND FEES/ DUES A 07/29/21 08/06/21 60134 N
4 INFORMATION & RECORDS MAN 653.00 1-01-20-100-100-227 B ADMIN & EXEC-LICENSES AND FEES/ DUES A 07/29/21 08/06/21 60134 N
1,959.00
vendor Total: 5,037.00
SEAB0010 SEABOARD WELDING SUPPLY, INC
21-00029 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR WELDING B
8 JULY WELDING SERVICE 102.00 1-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES A 01/11/21 08/06/21 927210 N
Vendor Total: 102.00
SHOREQO1 SHORE LOGIC LLC
21-00824 07/23/21 2nd qtr 2021 Annual Maint
1 2nd qtr 2021 Annual Maint 875.00 1-01-20-100-100-238 B ADMIN & EXEC-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROC EQUIP A 07/23/21 08/04/21 21-00824 N
Vendor Total: 875.00
SHORE050 SHORE POINT MARINA & YACHT
21-00667 06/08/21 FUEL BLANKET B
57/30 GAS 97.00 G-01-41-595-000-003 B 2021 50k Total water warrior-sub acct A 06/08/21 08/06/21 29705 N
Vendor Total: 97.00
SHREDO15 SHRED IT USA LLC
21-00031 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR SHREDDING B
32 7/08 OFF-SITE REGULAR SERVICE 54,50 1-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS A 04/23/21 08/06/21 8182598562 N
33 7/08 STD/MINI OFF SITE SERVICE 185.95 1-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES A 05/07/21 08/06/21 8182577823 N
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SHREDO15 SHRED IT USA LLC Continued
21-00031 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR SHREDDING Continued
34 7/08 OFF-SITE REGULAR SERVICE 76.43 1-01-43-490-490-208 B MUNICIPAL COURT-CONTRACTUAL/PROF SERVICE A 01/11/21 08/06/21 8182577822 N
316.88
vendor Total: 316.88
SPECT001 SPECTROTEL
21-00008 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE B
9 AUGUST PHONE SERVICE 663.49 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 04/06/21 08/09/21 10381344 N
vendor Total: 663.49
SPRAQO05  SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LL
21-00027 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR DIESEL B
16 07/14 #30WINTERMIX C-ULSD 782.08 1-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL A 07/06/21 08/06/21 00010951124 N
17 07/22 #30WINTERMIX C-ULSD 906.39 1-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL A 07/06/21 08/06/21 00010952720 N
1,688.47
vendor Total: 1,688.47
STAPL001 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
21-00423 04/13/21 office Supplies
1 computer head-sets 14.99 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 04/13/21 08/04/21 3474598160 N
2 Tegal ruled pads 89.98 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 04/13/21 08/04/21 3474598160 N
3 swingline staples 25.14 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 04/13/21 08/04/21 3474598160 N
4 energizer AA 45.99 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 04/13/21 08/04/21 3474598160 N
5 canon 120 black yield toner 146.82 1-01-25-265-265-220 B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES A 04/13/21 08/04/21 3474598160 N
6 Mesh copy matte black 17.96 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 04/13/21 08/04/21 3474598160 N
7 11x8 tru red 7.52 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 04/13/21 08/04/21 3474598160 N
348.40
21-00642 05/28/21 office Supplies
12021 TRU Red 8x11 9.99 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. A 05/28/21 08/04/21 3478280234 N
2 P-500 Pens 32.66 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. A 05/28/21 08/04/21 3478280234 N
3 True Clear 16.9f1 BottTes 19.17 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. A 05/28/21 08/04/21 3478280234 N
4 Nestle Pure Life 8fT 22.47 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. A 05/28/21 08/04/21 3478280234 N
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STAPL001 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL Continued
21-00642 05/28/21 office Supplies Continued
5 Sign Replacement Plate 10.29 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. A 05/28/21 08/04/21 3479261738 N
94.58
21-00711 06/25/21 OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 DYMO LABEL WRITER FILE FOLDER 16.78 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 06/25/21 07/28/21 3480542653 N
2 DYMO LABEL WRITER ADDRESS LABE 14.63 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 06/25/21 07/28/21 3480542653 N
3 DYMO LABEL DESKTOP/4LABEL ROLL 171.98 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 06/25/21 07/28/21 3480542652 N
203.39
21-00790 07/20/21 OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 SANDISK 2.0 FLASH DRIVE 23.79 1-01-20-100-100-238 B ADMIN & EXEC-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROC EQUIP A 07/20/21 08/06/21 3482387822 N
2 SEAGATE ONE HARD DRIVE USB 2.0 102.75 1-01-20-100-100-238 B ADMIN & EXEC-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROC EQUIP A 07/20/21 08/06/21 3482387822 N
126.54
vendor Total: 772.91
SWANKOO1  SWANK MOTION PICTURES, INC
21-00700 06/21/21 2021 BLANKET FOR MOVIES B
6 8/05 coco 465.00 1-01-28-370-370-228 B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS A 06/21/21 08/06/21 RG 3050994 N
vendor Total: 465.00
THEPROOL THE PRESTWICK GROUP, INC
21-00389 04/08/21 STREET POST MARKERS
1 CUSTOM SIGN POST 9th & SE Cent 600.00 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 04/08/21 08/06/21 INV2627 N
2 CUSTOM SIGN POST Port & Blvd 600.00 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 04/08/21 08/06/21 INV2627 N
3 CUSTOM SIGN POST L St & Blvd 600.00 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 04/08/21 08/06/21 INV2627 N
4 CUSTOM SIGN POST Farr & NBay 600.00 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 04/08/21 08/06/21 INV2627 N
5 CUSTOM SIGN POST 4th & S Ocean 600.00 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 04/08/21 08/06/21 INV2627 N
6 CUSTOM SIGN POST 8th & SW Cent 600.00 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 04/08/21 08/06/21 INV2627 N
7 CUSTOM SIGN POST GSt & N Ocean 600.00 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 04/08/21 08/06/21 INV2627 N
8 CUSTOM SIGN POST 3rd & S Ocean 600.00 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 04/08/21 08/06/21 INV2627 N
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THEPROOL THE PRESTWICK GROUP, INC Continued
21-00389 04/08/21 STREET POST MARKERS Continued
9 SHIPPING 660.00 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 04/08/21 08/06/21 INV2627 N
5,460.00
vendor Total: 5,460.00
ULINEOO1 ULINE INC.
21-00670 06/15/21 PLASTIC PICNIC TABLES 5TH AVE
1 HEX RECYCLED PLASTIC PICNIC 1,590.00 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 06/15/21 08/06/21 136230142 N
2 SHIPPING 245.08 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 06/15/21 08/06/21 136230142 N
1,835.08
vendor Total: 1,835.08
USA-B010 USA-BLUE BOOK
21-00830 07/26/21 GASKETS
1 Gasket Material, 36" x 36" 132.95 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 07/26/21 08/09/21 674781 N
2 Gasket Material, 36" x 36" 1/8 39.95 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 07/26/21 08/09/21 674781 N
3 Flange Gasket, Full Face, 6" 36.90 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 07/26/21 08/09/21 674781 N
4 Gasket EPR60 - 1/16''FF x 4" 38.94  1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 07/26/21 08/09/21 674781 N
5 FREIGHT 15.57 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 07/26/21 08/09/21 674781 N
264.31
vendor Total: 264.31
VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR
21-00035 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR WIFI B
8 WIFI FOR JuL2021 274,13 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 05/06/21 08/06/21 9884748314 N
21-00036 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR CELL PHONE B
23 JULY CELL PHONE SERVICE 1,199.66 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 07/06/21 08/06/21 9884748313 N
24 JULY CELL PHONE SERVICE 43,05 1-09-55-502-502-254 B WATER/SEWER-TELEPHONE/ TELLECOMM CHARGES A 01/11/21 08/06/21 9884748313 N
25 JULY CELL PHONE SERVICE 43.05 1-27-55-502-502-254 B MARINA-TELEPHONE CHARGES A 01/11/21 08/06/21 9884748313 N

1,285.76
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VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR Continued
21-00037 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR PD WIRELESS B
9 AUG PD WIRELESS SERVICE 760.29 1-01-25-240-240-254 B POLICE-TELEPHONE/ TELECOMM CHARGES A 06/07/21 08/06/21 9885086410 N

vendor Total: 2,320.18

WATCHO15 READY REFRESH BY NESTLE

21-00185 02/08/21 2021 BLANKET FOR COOLER SERVIC B
49 JULY H/C COLLER RENT POLICE 2.99 1-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/08/21 08/09/21 01M5050020978 N
50 5 GAL WATER 149,80 1-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/08/21 08/09/21 01M5050020978 N
51 DELIVERY FEE 6.95 1-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/08/21 08/09/21 01M5050020978 N
52 DEPOSIT RETURN 15.00- 1-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/08/21 08/09/21 01M5050020978 N
53 JULY H/C COOLER RENT 2.99 1-01-22-195-195-264 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC. A 02/08/21 08/09/21 01M5050020979 N
54 3 GAL WATER 23.97 1-01-22-195-195-264 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC. A 02/08/21 08/09/21 01M5050020979 N
55 DELIVERY FEE 6.95 1-01-22-195-195-264 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC. A 02/08/21 08/09/21 01M5050020979 N
178.65
Vendor Total: 178.65
WESTMOO1 WEST MARINE PRODUCTS INC
21-00619 05/24/21 BLANKET - MISC PARTS & SUPPLIE B
4 7/17 MISC SUPPLIES 28,98 G-01-41-595-000-002 B 2021 50k Total Pollut Solution-sub acct A 07/08/21 08/06/21 008190 N
5 7/22 MISC SUPPLIES 167.90 G-01-41-595-000-002 B 2021 50k Total Pollut Solution-sub acct A 07/08/21 08/06/21 008547 N
196.88
Vendor Total: 196.88
WWGRA010 W W GRAINGER INC
21-00784 07/13/21 DPW/JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
1 #14x1-1/2" SS Tamerproof Screw 44,15 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 07/13/21 08/06/21 9961197978 N
2 Global Partitions 1-5/8 knob 25.50 1-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES A 07/13/21 08/06/21 9961197978 N
3 Unger Trigger Trash grabber 335.50 G-01-41-602-000-000 B CLEAN COMMUNITIES 2015 A 07/13/21 08/06/21 9961197978 N
4 condor Nitril Glove XL 513.84 1-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES A 07/13/21 08/06/21 9961197978 N
5 Hose Master Flexible Metal 212,36 1-01-26-310-310-228 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-HVAC A 07/13/21 08/06/21 9961197978 N

1,131.35
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099

Ttem Description

Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

WWGRAOL0 W W GRAINGER INC
21-00801 07/21/21 TOILET SEATS
1 BEMIS ELONGATED TOIET SEAT

vendor Total:

XEROX001 XEROX CORPORATION
21-00862 08/03/21 june billing
1 june billing
2 june billing
3 june billing
4 june billing
5 june billing

vendor Total:

Continued

173.52  1-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES A 07/21/21 08/09/21 9970024106 N

1,218.23

1,304.87
175.77 1-01-20-100-100-202 B ADMIN & EXEC-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES A 08/03/21 08/04/21 N
515.15 1-01-20-100-100-202 B ADMIN & EXEC-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES A 08/03/21 08/04/21 N
175.77 1-01-43-490-490-219 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES A 08/03/21 08/04/21 N
175.77  1-01-22-195-195-219 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEA A 08/03/21 08/04/21 N
175.77 1-01-26-300-300-219 B PUBLIC WORKS-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES A 08/03/21 08/04/21 N
1,218.23

Total Purchase Orders:

83 Total P.0. Line Itenms:

214 Total List Amount: 183,368.71  Total Void Amount: 0.00
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Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 0-01 56,370.25 0.00 0.00 56,370.25
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 1-01 85,323.39 0.00 0.00 85,323.39
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 1-09 10,116.66 0.00 0.00 10,116.66
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET 1-27 870.21 0.00 0.00 870.21
Year Total: 96,310.26 0.00 0.00 96,310.26

GENERAL CAPITAL FUND C-04 21,686.57 0.00 0.00 21,686.57
FEDERAL AND STATE GRANTS G-01 5,752.38 0.00 0.00 5,752.38
TRUST OTHER FUND: T-12 3,249.25 0.00 0.00 3,249.25
Total Of A1l Funds: 183,368.71 0.00 0.00 183,368.71



